
 https://gohqv.com/all-access

2023  GOHQ VIRTUAL SCHEDULE GETORGANIZEDHQ.COM

Monday, September 11th
S C H E D U L E  F O R

W E LCO M E !

Kickoff Party + Getting the Most Out of This Event
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz,Get Organized HQ10:30

K I C KO F F

8:30
Keynote Session and Q+A:  How Minimizing Saves Your Sanity
Dawn Madsen

E V E N I N G  K E Y N OT E

D E C LU T T E R I N GP L A N N I N G  +  H O M E  R O U T I N E S

1:00

2:00

Effectively Utilizing a Family Command Central
April Perry

How to Assess Your Routine to Avoid Overhauling 
Your Entire Life   |   Ashley Brown

Decluttering for Beginners (Even Total Beginners!)
Dana K. White

Chaos to Calm: Uncovering the Roots of Clutter + 
Creating a Peaceful Home   |   Katy Joy Wells

Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Weekly Planning System to Ditch the Overwhelm   
Cara Harvey

Modern Calligraphy for Planners + Bullet Journals 
Maira Vial

Setting Goals That STICK (How to Actually 
Achieve Your Goals)   |   Hannah Ashton

Make Habit Tracking Planner Stickers
Mim Jenkinson

3 Easy Things to Declutter in Each Room
Carla, The Carla Project

The Practice of Owning Well
Ann Lightfoot + Kate Pawlowski

How to Immediately Let Go of Your Clutter- 
Induced Shame   |   Jes Marcy

Make Space for Happiness: How to Stop Attracting 
Clutter + Start Magnetizing the Life You Want   
Tracy McCubbin

live!

live!

Welcome to Get Organized HQ Virtual 2023! All sessions will be available for 24 
hours to free ticket holders. If you want lifetime access to all 100+ sessions, be sure 
to check out the All Access Pass! All times below are given in Eastern Time (ET).

live!
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Tuesday, September 12th
S C H E D U L E  F O R

8:30
Keynote Session and Q+A: Organize a Drawer With Me! 
Cas Aarssen

E V E N I N G  K E Y N OT E

live!

B U D G E T I N GF O R  M O M S  +  E M P T Y N E S T E R S

11:00

12:00

Organize Your Home + Life With a Home Hub!
Tracy Lynn

The Top 5 Hacks for Working Moms Who Want to 
Get Off the Hot Mess Express   |   Nikki Oden

5 Strategies for Raising Financially Healthy Kids
Chelsea Brennan

Saving Money + Time With Budget Friendly Meals
Abby Thedford

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

Dealing With Stuff From Your Adult Children
Pamela Henkelman

How to Organize Your Home for a Multi-Generational 
Living Household   |   Shanice Bannis

6 Time Management Tips for Empty Nesters
Suzy Mighell

Thought Decluttering and More for Almost Empty 
Nesters + Empty Nesters   |   Christine Oakfield

Change Your Life With These Money Saving Tips
Christine, Frugal Fit Mom

5 Steps to Unlock Your Money Confidence + Break 
Free From Debt   |   Kati Kiefer

Shifting Away From the Scarcity Mindset
Kelly Anne Smith

Minimalizing Finances
Casey Jones

Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ3:00 live!

6:00

7:00

10 Ways to Repurpose a Bookshelf Throughout 
the Home   |   Shantae Duckworth

25 Tips for Transforming Thrifted Items Into 
Stylish Home Decor   |   Kristen Hoffman

10 Things to Declutter From Your Kitchen Right 
Now   |   Ariana Graham

Make Dinner Easier With Freezer Cooking
Jessica Litwin

4:00

5:00

Art as a Focal Point in Home Decor
Natalie Papier

Practical Tips for Adding Function + Style to Your 
Next DIY Home Project   |   Kara Fidd

Organization to Optimize Your Kitchen 
Workflow   |   Kay Patterson

Let's Make Our Go-To Meals Exciting Again
Kimmy Hughes

I N  T H E  K I TC H E NH O M E  D E CO R  +  D I Y

1:00

2:00

Home Styling 101: 3 Essentials to Style Any Space 
Like a Pro   |   Corey Willis

Effortless Interior Design: How to Create a Cohesive 
Home Without Even Trying   |   Tasha Agruso

Meal Planning Hacks to Save You Time + Money!
Kayse Pratt

The Best Hacks for School Lunch Prep
Brittney Hanks
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Wednesday, September 13th
S C H E D U L E  F O R

Keynote Session and Q+A: 3 Simple Steps to a Sparkling Home (Even if You Haven’t Cleaned 
All Week!)   |   Becky Rapinchuk

E V E N I N G  K E Y N OT E

live!

S E L F - C A R ED I G I TA L O R G A N I Z AT I O N

Creating Custom Sticky Notes
Christie Daugherty

Using Notion to Organize Your Life
Bri Does Things

The Power of Self-Compassion and Nature
Brittany Crane

Reduce Stress Through Balance
Jill Winger

Organize Your Photos
Miss Freddy

How to Use Airtable to Organize Your Craft 
Supplies    |   Brandi Mahon

Going Paperless
Neena Nandagopal

Email Organization: 3 Strategies to Make Your 
Inbox Work for You!   |   Lisa McHargue

Surviving and Thriving With Chronic Illness
Sarah McDonald

Tackling Daily Tasks With Chronic Pain
Aimee Esther

Back in Sync: How to Leverage Chronic Low 
Energy for Maximum Impact   |   Kalyn Brooke

How Minimalism Relates to Self-Care
Vera, Simple Happy Zen

Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQlive!

Tips for Organizing a Multi-Purpose Storage 
Closet   |   Nikki Cotton

How an Organized Fridge Can Save You Money
Amy Cross

Get Out of Your Own Head + Make Progress 
Toward Your Goals   |   Michelle Brooks

Cute Gnome Christmas Cards With a Cricut
Sarah Edwards

Garage Organization Tips
Lisa Trigsted

Home Office Overhaul
Mayra Gonzalez

How to KonMari Craft Supplies: Decluttering Your 
Craft Stash When Everything "Sparks Joy"    
Megan Duesterhaus

Amazon Craft Room Organization 
Melanie Ferguson

C R A F T I N GO R G A N I Z I N G  S PAC E S

Best Organizing Products to Use
Tracy Bowers

10 Genius Ways to Use Printables
Chrissy Halton

Home Organization Labels to Make With Cricut
Abbi Kirsten 

You Don't Need a Craft Box!
Justine Hovey

8:30

11:00

12:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

3:00

6:00

7:00

4:00

5:00

1:00

2:00
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Thursday, September 14th
S C H E D U L E  F O R

Keynote Session and Q+A: 2 Easy Ways to Organize Files and Calm the Digital Chaos
Jennifer Maker

E V E N I N G  K E Y N OT E

live!

O R G A N I Z I N G  T I P SWA R D R O B E

Setting Yourself Up for Success With Your 
Wardrobe   |   Jessica Papineau

Curating Your Closet for Confident Style
Alison Lumbatis

Organizing Tips From Interior Designers
Julie Lancia + Jodie Kammerer

The Power of Hidden Organization
Colleen Pastoor

9 Secrets to Easy Online Clothes Shopping: Save Money 
+ Skip the Fitting Room for Good   |   Corina Holden

Limited Storage Space Solutions
Carli Sabo

Closet Organization Tips
Marie Jackson

10 Things You're Doing to Ruin Your Outfit!
Marnie Goldberg

Folding 101
Sophie Liard

Holiday-Ready Home: Simple Steps to Unleash the 
Peace + Joy of an Organized Holiday   |   Melissa James

How to Get Organized When You Don't Have the 
Organizing Gene   |   Abby Lawson

8 Weeks to Intentionally Prepare for a Move (Even If 
You’re Not Moving)   |   Kimberly Hairston-Neal

Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQlive!

Connecting With God in Everyday Moments
Tori Hein

How the Discipline of Journaling Can Help You 
Thrive   |   Briana Barrios

How to Use Trello to Digitally Organize Your 
Entire Life   |   Toni-Ann Mayembe

Time Management for Women Working From 9 
to 5   |   Sophie Largen

Integrating Faith Into Your Kids’ Routine
Megan Jenkins

Creating a Consistent Bible Time
Sara, Because It Matters

Three Simple Shifts to Radically Improve Your 
Productivity   |   Crystal Paine

Get a Game Plan: 3 Steps to Design Your Winning 
Week   |   Anna Dearmon Kornick

T I M E  M A N AG E M E N T +  P R O D U C T I V I T YFA I T H

Quiet Time Baskets
Lindsay Griswold

Spending Time With God in Busy Seasons
Krystal Titilope

Daily Task Looping: How to Create Gentle Routines 
That You Will Actually Stick With!  
Steph, The Secret Slob 

Quick Wins for Chronic Procrastinators
Jennifer Roskamp

8:30

11:00

12:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

3:00

6:00

7:00

4:00

5:00

1:00

2:00
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Friday, September 15th
S C H E D U L E  F O R

C L E A N I N G  +  R O U T I N E SH E L P I N G  C H I L D R E N  G E T O R G A N I Z E D

11:00

12:00

Creating a Family Emergency Preparedness Plan
Nikki Boyd

Teach Your Child the Life Skill of Organizing
Michaele Tocco

Making Progress With Hoarding Disorder
Melanie Renee

Simple Habits for a Clean + Tidy Home
Robin Marchand

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

Eliminating Things You Don't Have to Do (And 
Delegating)   |   JoAnn Crohn

The 4 Secrets to Effective Homeschool Rhythms 
(For Moms With Young Kiddos!)   |   Lisa Yvonne

How to Have a Minimalist Christmas
Rachelle Crawford

Creating Consistent Family Routines
Rachel Norman

How to Fit Your Household Routines Into Your 
Busy Schedule   |   Taylor Flanery

Simplify Your Day and Achieve More With the 
FlyLady System!   Diane in Denmark

Whole Home Cleaning Hacks
Jill Koch

Zone Cleaning 101: Developing a Plan to Keep 
Your Home Sparkly Clean   |   Marquita Cummings

1:00

2:00

Purposeful Toy Organization
Kirsten Horton

How Kids SAVE You Time in the Kitchen When You 
Find Cooking Routines   |   Katie Kimball

How to Create + Maintain Daily Routines for a 
Less Stressed Lifestyle   |   Lela Burris

How to Start a Cleaning Routine in Your Home 
That Works   |   Leslie Lambert

3:00
Wrap-Up Party
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ

W R A P- U P PA R T Y

live!


