

Monday, September 11th

WELCOME!

Welcome to Get Organized HQ Virtual 2023! All sessions will be available for **24** hours to free ticket holders. If you want lifetime access to all 100+ sessions, be sure to check out the **All Access Pass**! All times below are given in Eastern Time (ET).

KICKOFF

10:30



Kickoff Party + Getting the Most Out of This EventLaura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ

PLANNING + HOME ROUTINES

DECLUTTERING

1:00	Effectively Utilizing a Family Command Central April Perry	Decluttering for Beginners (Even Total Beginners!) Dana K. White
2:00	How to Assess Your Routine to Avoid Overhauling Your Entire Life Ashley Brown	Chaos to Calm: Uncovering the Roots of Clutter + Creating a Peaceful Home Katy Joy Wells

3:00 Live! Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge
Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ

4:00	Weekly Planning System to Ditch the Overwhelm Cara Harvey	3 Easy Things to Declutter in Each Room Carla, The Carla Project
5:00	Modern Calligraphy for Planners + Bullet Journals Maira Vial	The Practice of Owning Well Ann Lightfoot + Kate Pawlowski
6:00	Setting Goals That STICK (How to Actually Achieve Your Goals) Hannah Ashton	How to Immediately Let Go of Your Clutter- Induced Shame Jes Marcy
7:00	Make Habit Tracking Planner Stickers Mim Jenkinson	Make Space for Happiness: How to Stop Attracting Clutter + Start Magnetizing the Life You Want Tracy McCubbin

EVENING KEYNOTE

8:30



Keynote Session and Q+A: How Minimizing Saves Your Sanity Dawn Madsen



Tuesday, September 12th

FOR MOMS + EMPTY NESTERS

BUDGETING

7:00	Dealing With Stuff From Your Adult Children Pamela Henkelman	Change Your Life With These Money Saving Tips Christine, Frugal Fit Mom
8:00	How to Organize Your Home for a Multi-Generational Living Household Shanice Bannis	5 Steps to Unlock Your Money Confidence + Break Free From Debt Kati Kiefer
9:00	6 Time Management Tips for Empty Nesters Suzy Mighell	Shifting Away From the Scarcity Mindset Kelly Anne Smith
10:00	Thought Decluttering and More for Almost Empty Nesters + Empty Nesters Christine Oakfield	Minimalizing Finances Casey Jones
11:00	Organize Your Home + Life With a Home Hub! Tracy Lynn	5 Strategies for Raising Financially Healthy Kids Chelsea Brennan
12:00	The Top 5 Hacks for Working Moms Who Want to Get Off the Hot Mess Express Nikki Oden	Saving Money + Time With Budget Friendly Meals Abby Thedford

HOME DECOR + DIY

IN THE KITCHEN

1:00	Home Styling 101: 3 Essentials to Style Any Space Like a Pro Corey Willis	Meal Planning Hacks to Save You Time + Money! Kayse Pratt
2:00	Effortless Interior Design: How to Create a Cohesive Home Without Even Trying Tasha Agruso	The Best Hacks for School Lunch Prep Brittney Hanks
3:00	live! Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ	
4:00	Art as a Focal Point in Home Decor Natalie Papier	Organization to Optimize Your Kitchen Workflow Kay Patterson
5:00	Practical Tips for Adding Function + Style to Your Next DIY Home Project Kara Fidd	Let's Make Our Go-To Meals Exciting Again Kimmy Hughes
6:00	10 Ways to Repurpose a Bookshelf Throughout the Home Shantae Duckworth	10 Things to Declutter From Your Kitchen Right Now Ariana Graham
7:00	25 Tips for Transforming Thrifted Items Into Stylish Home Decor Kristen Hoffman	Make Dinner Easier With Freezer Cooking Jessica Litwin

EVENING KEYNOTE

8:30



Keynote Session and Q+A: Organize a Drawer With Me!



Wednesday, September 13th

DIGITAL ORGANIZATION

SELF-CARE

7:00	Organize Your Photos Miss Freddy	Surviving and Thriving With Chronic Illness Sarah McDonald
8:00	How to Use Airtable to Organize Your Craft Supplies Brandi Mahon	Tackling Daily Tasks With Chronic Pain Aimee Esther
9:00	Going Paperless Neena Nandagopal	Back in Sync: How to Leverage Chronic Low Energy for Maximum Impact Kalyn Brooke
10:00	Email Organization: 3 Strategies to Make Your Inbox Work for You! Lisa McHargue	How Minimalism Relates to Self-Care Vera, Simple Happy Zen
11:00	Creating Custom Sticky Notes Christie Daugherty	The Power of Self-Compassion and Nature Brittany Crane
12:00	Using Notion to Organize Your Life Bri Does Things	Reduce Stress Through Balance Jill Winger

ORGANIZING SPACES

CRAFTING

1:00	Best Organizing Products to Use Tracy Bowers	Home Organization Labels to Make With Cricut Abbi Kirsten
2:00	10 Genius Ways to Use Printables Chrissy Halton	You Don't Need a Craft Box! Justine Hovey
3:00	Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ	
4:00	Garage Organization Tips Lisa Trigsted	How to KonMari Craft Supplies: Decluttering Your Craft Stash When Everything "Sparks Joy" Megan Duesterhaus
5:00	Home Office Overhaul Mayra Gonzalez	Amazon Craft Room Organization Melanie Ferguson
6:00	Tips for Organizing a Multi-Purpose Storage Closet Nikki Cotton	Get Out of Your Own Head + Make Progress Toward Your Goals Michelle Brooks
7:00	How an Organized Fridge Can Save You Money Amy Cross	Cute Gnome Christmas Cards With a Cricut Sarah Edwards

EVENING KEYNOTE

8:30



Keynote Session and Q+A: 3 Simple Steps to a Sparkling Home (Even if You Haven't Cleaned All Week!) | Becky Rapinchuk



Thursday, September 14th

WARDROBE

ORGANIZING TIPS

7:00	9 Secrets to Easy Online Clothes Shopping: Save Money + Skip the Fitting Room for Good Corina Holden	Folding 101 Sophie Liard
8:00	Limited Storage Space Solutions Carli Sabo	Holiday-Ready Home: Simple Steps to Unleash the Peace + Joy of an Organized Holiday Melissa James
9:00	Closet Organization Tips Marie Jackson	How to Get Organized When You Don't Have the Organizing Gene Abby Lawson
10:00	10 Things You're Doing to Ruin Your Outfit! <i>Marnie Goldberg</i>	8 Weeks to Intentionally Prepare for a Move (Even If You're Not Moving) Kimberly Hairston-Neal
11:00	Setting Yourself Up for Success With Your Wardrobe Jessica Papineau	Organizing Tips From Interior Designers Julie Lancia + Jodie Kammerer
12:00	Curating Your Closet for Confident Style Alison Lumbatis	The Power of Hidden Organization Colleen Pastoor

FAITH

TIME MANAGEMENT + PRODUCTIVITY

1:00	Quiet Time Baskets Lindsay Griswold	Daily Task Looping: How to Create Gentle Routines That You Will Actually Stick With! Steph, The Secret Slob
2:00	Spending Time With God in Busy Seasons Krystal Titilope	Quick Wins for Chronic Procrastinators Jennifer Roskamp

3:00 Live



Midday Meetup + Organizing Challenge Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ

4:00	Integrating Faith Into Your Kids' Routine Megan Jenkins	Three Simple Shifts to Radically Improve Your Productivity Crystal Paine
5:00	Creating a Consistent Bible Time Sara, Because It Matters	Get a Game Plan: 3 Steps to Design Your Winning Week Anna Dearmon Kornick
6:00	Connecting With God in Everyday Moments Tori Hein	How to Use Trello to Digitally Organize Your Entire Life Toni-Ann Mayembe
7:00	How the Discipline of Journaling Can Help You Thrive Briana Barrios	Time Management for Women Working From 9 to 5 Sophie Largen

EVENING KEYNOTE

8:30



Keynote Session and Q+A: 2 Easy Ways to Organize Files and Calm the Digital Chaos Jennifer Maker



Friday, September 15th

HELPING CHILDREN GET ORGANIZED

CLEANING + ROUTINES

7:00	Eliminating Things You Don't Have to Do (And Delegating) JoAnn Crohn	How to Fit Your Household Routines Into Your Busy Schedule Taylor Flanery
8:00	The 4 Secrets to Effective Homeschool Rhythms (For Moms With Young Kiddos!) Lisa Yuonne	Simplify Your Day and Achieve More With the FlyLady System! Diane in Denmark
9:00	How to Have a Minimalist Christmas <i>Rachelle Crawford</i>	Whole Home Cleaning Hacks Jill Koch
10:00	Creating Consistent Family Routines Rachel Norman	Zone Cleaning 101: Developing a Plan to Keep Your Home Sparkly Clean Marquita Cummings
11:00	Creating a Family Emergency Preparedness Plan Nikki Boyd	Making Progress With Hoarding Disorder Melanie Renee
12:00	Teach Your Child the Life Skill of Organizing Michaele Tocco	Simple Habits for a Clean + Tidy Home Robin Marchand
1:00	Purposeful Toy Organization Kirsten Horton	How to Create + Maintain Daily Routines for a Less Stressed Lifestyle Lela Burris
2:00	How Kids SAVE You Time in the Kitchen When You Find Cooking Routines Katie Kimball	How to Start a Cleaning Routine in Your Home That Works Leslie Lambert

WRAP-UP PARTY

3:00



Wrap-Up Party

Laura Smith + Tasha Lorentz, Get Organized HQ